Fahrt 29 - Dauer: 1:36 h
Bahnhof

K6In/Bonn Flughafen
Troisdorf

Troisdorf

Siegen

Fahrt 30 - Dauer: 1:36 h
Bahnhof

KéIn/Bonn Flughafen
Troisdorf

Troisdorf

Siegen

Fahrt 31 - Dauer: 1:36 h
Bahnhof

K6In/Bonn Flughafen
Troisdorf

Troisdorf

Siegen

Fahrplantabelle Anreise Siegen HBF ab Kéln/Bonn Flughafen

Ankunft/Abfahrt
ab
an
ab
an

Ankunft/Abfahrt
ab
an
ab
an

Ankunft/Abfahrt
ab
an
ab
an

Datum

03.09.2009
03.09.2009
03.09.2009
03.09.2009

Datum

03.09.2009
03.09.2009
03.09.2009
03.09.2009

Datum

03.09.2009
03.09.2009
03.09.2009
03.09.2009

Zeit

10.16 Uhr
10.28 Uhr
10.40 Uhr
11.52 Uhr

Zeit

11.16 Uhr
11.28 Uhr
11.40 Uhr
12.52 Uhr

Zeit

12.16 Uhr
12.28 Uhr
12.40 Uhr
13.52 Uhr

Gleis
3 E-F

54

Gleis
3 E-F

Gleis
3 E-F

54

Zugtyp
S-Bahn

Regionalexpress

Zugtyp
S-Bahn

Regionalexpress

Zugtyp
S-Bahn

Regionalexpress

Linie
S13

RE9

Linie
S13

RE9

Linie
S13

RE9

Zugnummer

RE 4861

Zugnummer

RE 4863

Zugnummer

RE 4865

Fahrtziel
Troisdorf

Siegen

Fahrtziel
Troisdorf

Gielen

Fahrtziel
Troisdorf

Siegen



